Nordeo”

Isinkode

DK0002004092
DK0002006030
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011972
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015296
DK0002016260
DK0002016344
DK0002016856
DK0002020619
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021773
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026061
DK0002026228
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato

20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101
20170101

Belgb

156.000
503.000
4.401.000
537.000
135.000
1.843.000
5.312.000
5.129.000
6.053.000
3.487.000
3.009.000
693.000
5.980.000
241.000
257.000
6.000
440.000
187.000
1.630.000
229.000
1.569.000
4.358.000
16.530.000
12.638.000
2.258.000
410.000
11.116.000
389.000
847.000
3.199.000
14.605.000
14.810.000
72.353.000
58.840.000
6.082.000
82.617.000
38.592.000
11.205.000
1.382.000
11.032.000
66.330.000
53.193.000
35.377.000
4.207.000
11.880.000

1 (2) side



2 (2) side

Nordeo”

DK0002033513 DKK 20170101 15.467.000
DK0002033786 DKK 20170101 5.654.000



